
800M LELAKI
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 2:00.15

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 0145 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BAB SSMP 2:01.80 q
2 0273 SRI MURUGAN MSP 2:02.03 q
3 0241 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANIBIN ROSL SSMTI 2:03.34 q
4 0245 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU SSMTI 2:03.35 q
5 0151 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MOHAM SSMP 2:06.40 q
6 0166 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN 2:07.03 q
7 0274 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI SSMP 2:07.89 q
8 0015 MOHAMAD IKBAL BIN MUHAMMAD RISY MSP B 2:08.05 q
9 0147 MUHAMMAD AKMAL IZZAT BIN MOHD S SSMP 2:08.14

10 0041 MUHAMAD NURDIN BIN IBRAHIM MSN PARA 2:09.55
11 0152 MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN A. RAHEEM SSMP 2:11.13
12 0016 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI BIN SHAIKH A MSP B 2:11.25
13 0121 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MAZL SSMP 2:11.81
14 0135 AMMAR HAKEEM BIN MOHD FU'AD SSMP 2:14.62
15 0218 WAN MUHAMMAD HADIF BIN WAN ZAIE KOP 2:19.73
16 0289 MUHAMMAD SUFI RAZIN BIN ABD RAZ MSSP 2:20.09
17 0255 MUHAMMAD IZHAM SHAHRIL BIN SUHA MSP 2:21.81
18 0146 ALEXANDER HAMBALEE BIN AMIRUDIN SSMP 2:22.73
19 0219 MUHAMMAD HADI DARWISY BIN ROSMA KOP 2:25.54
20 0100 MUHAMMAD AKIF BIN MUHAMMAD SYAH SEMSIS A 2:26.74
21 0018 MUHAMMAD ZAHIN BIN SAIFUL DANIS MSP B 2:27.40
22 0265 RAAID AMEENUL KHAIR BIN RUDIJAN CFS IIUM 2:29.89
23 0111 NAIMMULLAH SEMSIS B 2:43.84
24 0310 MUHAMMAD NUR SAIFULLAH BIN ABDU SESMA TRACK & FIELD CLUB 2:50.20
25 0107 WAN MUHAMMAD HAFIY HAZIQ BIN WA SEMSIS A 2:52.07
26 0114 MUHAMMAD LUKMAN ZAQUAN BIN ANUA SEMSIS B 3:09.50

DNF 0277 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN BIN AZIZOOL JOHOR DNF
DNS 0248 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUHAMMAD ZUBIRKAN KO GARUDA IPOH DNS
DNS 0050 MUAZ BIN DZUBAIDDY INDIVIDU DNS
DNS 0187 KUMARESH PONS DNS
DNS 0050 MUAZ BIN DZUBAIDDY INDIVIDU DNS
DNS 0234 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KHAIDI SSMTI DNS
DNS 0116 MUHAMMAD DANISH IMAN AL HAKIM B SEMSIS B DNS
DNS 0115 RAYYAN AL-KHAWARIZMI BIN MOHD R SEMSIS B DNS
DNS 0106 MOHAMAD KHAIDIR BIN MOKTAR SEMSIS A DNS
DNS 0083 MUHAMMAD ADRY FAKHRY BIN MOHD A POAT TERENGGANU DNS
DNS 0108 AHMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN SANUSI SEMSIS A DNS
DNS 0153 SHAHRUL AMRI BIN ZULKIFLI SSMP DNS
DNS 0120 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM SSMP DNS
DNS 0025 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI MSP DNS
DNS 0223 ALIF FIRDAUS BIN ABDULLAH KOP DNS



800M LELAKI
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 2:00.15

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0241 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANIBIN ROSL SSMTI 2:03.34 q
2 0245 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU SSMTI 2:03.35 q
3 0218 WAN MUHAMMAD HADIF BIN WAN ZAIE KOP 2:19.73
DNS 0187 KUMARESH PONS -
DNS 0223 ALIF FIRDAUS BIN ABDULLAH KOP -
DNS 0025 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI MSP -

Heat 2 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0151 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MOHAM SSMP 2:06.40 q
2 0166 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KELANTAN 2:07.03 q
3 0147 MUHAMMAD AKMAL IZZAT BIN MOHD S SSMP 2:08.14
4 0016 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI BIN SHAIKH A MSP B 2:11.25
5 0135 AMMAR HAKEEM BIN MOHD FU'AD SSMP 2:14.62
6 0100 MUHAMMAD AKIF BIN MUHAMMAD SYAH SEMSIS A 2:26.74
DNS 0120 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM SSMP -
DNS 0153 SHAHRUL AMRI BIN ZULKIFLI SSMP -

Heat 3 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0152 MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN A. RAHEEM SSMP 2:11.13
2 0121 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL BIN MAZL SSMP 2:11.81
3 0219 MUHAMMAD HADI DARWISY BIN ROSMA KOP 2:25.54
4 0018 MUHAMMAD ZAHIN BIN SAIFUL DANIS MSP B 2:27.40
5 0107 WAN MUHAMMAD HAFIY HAZIQ BIN WA SEMSIS A 2:52.07
DNS 0108 AHMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN SANUSI SEMSIS A -
DNS 0083 MUHAMMAD ADRY FAKHRY BIN MOHD A POAT TERENGGANU -

Heat 4 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0041 MUHAMAD NURDIN BIN IBRAHIM MSN PARA 2:09.55
2 0146 ALEXANDER HAMBALEE BIN AMIRUDIN SSMP 2:22.73
3 0114 MUHAMMAD LUKMAN ZAQUAN BIN ANUA SEMSIS B 3:09.50
DNS 0106 MOHAMAD KHAIDIR BIN MOKTAR SEMSIS A -
DNS 0115 RAYYAN AL-KHAWARIZMI BIN MOHD R SEMSIS B -
DNS 0116 MUHAMMAD DANISH IMAN AL HAKIM B SEMSIS B -

Heat 5 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0145 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BAB SSMP 2:01.80 q
2 0273 SRI MURUGAN MSP 2:02.03 q
3 0015 MOHAMAD IKBAL BIN MUHAMMAD RISY MSP B 2:08.05 q



800M LELAKI
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 2:00.15

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time
4 0255 MUHAMMAD IZHAM SHAHRIL BIN SUHA MSP 2:21.81
5 0265 RAAID AMEENUL KHAIR BIN RUDIJAN CFS IIUM 2:29.89
6 0111 NAIMMULLAH SEMSIS B 2:43.84
DNS 0234 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KHAIDI SSMTI -
DNS 0050 MUAZ BIN DZUBAIDDY INDIVIDU -

Heat 6 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0274 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI SSMP 2:07.89 q
2 0289 MUHAMMAD SUFI RAZIN BIN ABD RAZ MSSP 2:20.09
3 0310 MUHAMMAD NUR SAIFULLAH BIN ABDU SESMA TRACK & FIELD CLUB 2:50.20
DNF 0277 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN BIN AZIZOOL JOHOR -
DNS 0248 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUHAMMAD ZUBIRKAN KO GARUDA IPOH -
DNS 0050 MUAZ BIN DZUBAIDDY INDIVIDU -


